
X LEGUA Y MEDIA NAVIDEÑA
 BAYUBAS DE ABAJO

 24 de Diciembre de 2022

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 10,02 803 Hugo Fernandez Carnicero D M

2 10,10 817 Rodrigo De Miguel GarcÍa D M

3 10,26 819 Miguel Fernandez Perez D M

4 10,50 802 Elisabeth Giaquinta Hernando D F

5 10,54 820 Carmelo Galán Andrés D M

6 10,59 818 Daniel Carro Torre D M

7 11,07 821 Cristofer FloriÁn Moreira D M

8 11,14 811 Diego Soria Varas D M

9 11,17 805 Angela Garcia Lafuente D F

10 11,22 801 Mateo Garrido Martín D M

11 11,24 809 Ian Antón Gazo D M

12 11,31 816 Andrés García Hernández D M

13 12,04 813 Monica Romera Carrasco D F

14 12,25 807 Martín Molina Ramón D M

15 12,35 808 Paula Rodriguez Calleja D F

16 13,16 810 Noel Romera Gaxo D M

17 13,20 815 Aitana Soria Llorente D F

18 13,38 804 Lorena Soria Ballano D F

19 14,46 800 Iker Sanz Ruiz D M

20 15,00 814 Vega Garijo Navas D F

21 15,18 806 Ismael Pérez Izquierdo D M

GENERAL   D   - 2.300 mts

21 15,18 806 Ismael Pérez Izquierdo D M

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 10,50 802 Elisabeth Giaquinta Hernando

2 11,17 805 Angela Garcia Lafuente

3 12,04 813 Monica Romera Carrasco

4 12,35 808 Paula Rodriguez Calleja

5 13,20 815 Aitana Soria Llorente

6 13,38 804 Lorena Soria Ballano

7 15,00 814 Vega Garijo Navas

1 10,02 803 Hugo Fernandez Carnicero

2 10,10 817 Rodrigo De Miguel GarcÍa

3 10,26 819 Miguel Fernandez Perez

4 10,54 820 Carmelo Galán Andrés

5 10,59 818 Daniel Carro Torre

6 11,07 821 Cristofer FloriÁn Moreira

7 11,14 811 Diego Soria Varas

  D    -  FEMENINO

  D   - MASCULINO
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8 11,22 801 Mateo Garrido Martín

9 11,24 809 Ian Antón Gazo

10 11,31 816 Andrés García Hernández

11 12,25 807 Martín Molina Ramón

12 13,16 810 Noel Romera Gaxo

13 14,46 800 Iker Sanz Ruiz

14 15,18 806 Ismael Pérez Izquierdo
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